CLAY COUNTY DISTRICT SCHOOLS
CHANGE ORDER NO._4

CCSB PROJECT NAME: Qakleaf Village Elementary

CCSB PROJECT NO: C-1-05/06

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
May 18, 2006, 2006 .
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $_22,688,707.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $_17.068,771.98

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Jlmeﬁﬂumbase_oimnsimcimn_mamnajs_bL
the Clay County Schoal Board in accordance with Section 01042 of the project
ficati ( ttached)

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Zero (0) calendar days.

For these changes: [:] Add to r)a Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the
conditions of the Contract the sum of:
and 06/100.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: _§ 17.068,771.98
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: § 0.00

DEDUCTIONS TO CONTRACT: % 14,340.06
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: § 17.054,431.92

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order-areboth fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost obthe original work contrac benefit of competitive bidding.

Signature: W/ ? 77— Date: %"7;06

wr
Arc

§1

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this Change Order.

ACCEPTED: Signature: /W . WDate: L//7/08
Contractor
Slgnature / M Date: 4L~ 7“ dd)

SDCC Project Manager

APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman

CCS8 Form CO, 10/2004



90°0vE'¥LS 00'05% 18'808% 6L I8Y'ELS
00°0% 000 00'0% 00°0%
L£6/2°059% 00°05% L1°€p8Cs 02°98¢77¥5
LE'62'05% 00°05$ LLEY8CS 02'98¢'/¥$
90 0vE'vLS 00'05% 18808 6LIBY'ELS
90 0vEPLS 00°05% /8'808% 6L18V°€LS
NOIIDNG3ad  [%31) SONIAVS [#9) SONIAVS  INNOWVY
V1oL Xvi Xvi ADIOANI

JLOVHINGD WOodd 1ONJ3d VLol

0771 Buisseis) 191seNON
Buideospuer sieg Big 1285008 69008 200Z/2/11

H3AY0 FONYHO A8 A30Nd3Y ATSNOINTGYd SHATYO0 ISVHIUNG OL SNOILOIHHOD

VLOi8NS

SSS[BIM x8lilid 09v2008 ZrLo8 8002/9/€

HOAN3A #'0'd # 0 diva

9881-96¢€ (¥06) HLINS MIYANY
20ZZ€ 14 ‘ITUVANOSHOVI

01Z 3LNS ‘TAIMA TVIINIANHd 0991
*JNI ONIGTINE YSN YISNYNS

90/50-1-D

M TOOHOS AUVINIWIT3
ANIQWHAMNA AT



